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Name  Affiliation  Country E-mail  Phone  

Dr. George Mokone University of Botswana School 

of Medicine  

Botswana mokoneg@mopipi.ub.bw +267-355-

4426 

Dr. Wendemagegn 

Yeshanh 

Ethiopian Federal Ministry of 

Health  

Ethiopia wendaab@gmail.com +251115159

976 

Dr. Joslin Alexei 

Dogbe 

Kwame Nkrumah University of 

Science and Technology School 

of Medical Sciences  

Ghana slimdogbe@gmail.com   

Amilcar Joaquim 

Inguane 

Universidade Eduardo 

Mondlane (UEM) 

Mozambique pfumba@gmail.com   

Dr. Kalay Moodley Stellenbosch University South Africa moodleyk@sun.ac.za +27-219-

389-941 

Rose Wanjiru 

Mwangi 

Kilimanjaro Christian Medical 

Center 

Tanzania mwangirose2000@yahoo.

co.uk 

  

Dr. Massimiliano 

Pezzoli 

Touch Foundation  Tanzania massimiliano_pezzoli@ext

ernal.mckinsey.com 

  

Kintu Mugagga MEPI Uganda Consortium  Uganda kmugagga@yahoo.com +256-772-

429-091 

Dr. Katumba 

Ssentongo 

Uganda Medical and Dental 

Practitioners’ Council 

Uganda gubala2000@yahoo.com   

Charles Isabirye Human Resources 

Development Division of the 

MOH in Uganda 

Uganda cisabirye@netscape.net; 

crwehika@gmail.com 

+256 414 

235 525  

Dr. Candice Chen MEPI-CC, George Washington 

University 

US cpchen@gwu.edu +1-202-994-

4338 

Dykki Settle  CapacityPlus  US dsettle@intrahealth.org  +1-919-360-

4011 

Michael Drane  CapacityPlus  US mdrane@intrahealth.org +1-919-433-

5714 

Katie Nolen PHII US knolen@phii.org +1-404-592-

1424 

Vivian Singletary PHII US vsingletary@phii.org +1-404-592-

1419 

Dr. Moses 

Simuyemba  

University of Zambia  Zambia mosessimuyemba@yaho

o.co.uk 

+260-977-

876-569 

Dr. William Kanweka USAID-Zambia  Zambia wkanweka@usaid.gov   

 Dr. RK Mbewe  Zambia MOH  Zambia   +260977823

380 

Ben Makayi Zambia MOE Zambia     

Dr. Mary Zulu Health Professions Council of 

Zambia  (HPCZ) 

Zambia    +260-211 

236241 

Evelyn Mulys Zambia MOH Zambia     

Ian Membe  PEPFAR Zambia     

Lengeangi 

Nanyangive 

PEPFAR Zambia     

Jonas Chanda  IH Zambia  Zambia jchanda@intrahealth.org +260211290

835 

Dorothy Chikampa IH Zambia Zambia     

Charity Manjimela IH Zambia Zambia     
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Jonathan Gandari  University of Zimbabwe College 

of Health Sciences (UZCHS) 

Zimbabwe jgandari@gmail.com   

Professor Yakub 

Mulla 

University of Zambia Zambia yfmulla@yahoo.com +260211262

841 

 

 

 

  


